DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
December, 2022 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
MC14504B/D
Hex Level Shifter for TTL to
CMOS or CMOS to CMOS

0 (VSS) CMOS CMOS
1/6 of package shown.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC14504BDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC14504BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
NLV14504BDR2G*
MC14504BDTG TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
96 Units / Rail
MC14504BDTR2G TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
NLV14504BDTR2G*
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging